R-221-2016
Qriginal R-038-2016
Contract #013-2016

Dat J 6, 2017
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY e une
[ GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project Fire Station #2 Replacement
i Page 10f 2 Location Lexington
%T‘“ {Contractor! Contract No 613.2016

fympe Canstrueton 10
LB Bromme Dnve
Nenstasein ®Y 40358

Orginat Contract Amt

Cumuiative Amount of
Previous Change Orders

Parcent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior
1o this Change Order

Change Grder No

34693 921 6718

11

rou are nereby requested to comply with the following changes Faom the contract pians and specification

Current Change QOrder

 Gescnption of changes-quantites, unit prces change
Neto g in completion date, etc

BGIsy

i+ st

i

Decrease o contradt pros increase n contract price

Flectrical Clairn to relocate the fire alarm panel and to
brng power and communication ings into the Zetron
system

$617.33

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order

3617 33

New Contract Amount including this Change
QOrder

34,694 549 00

Percent Change - This Change Order

Percent Change - All Change Orders 1 64%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and a!l provisions of the contract will apply hereto,
_R_f*_{ommended by wa. - Lt armr= (Project Manager)|Date (v/ &/
‘Accepied by {y % J {Contractor)|Date 06/'0 g/} 7
Approved‘b/- ‘ _* {L:fé - e (Director} Date 2
{Approved by "o ‘—‘ﬂ&j)’lﬁ « ‘/)éa,\ Comm el Y {Commussioner){Date [H S

Approved by

T

e

(Mayor or CAQ)|Date /- /7, /7




ajen HoAep /\

shep bunpiom g siep uons|duwod PeRUOD Uo Pay]

'$]S0D @duUBUBIUIBW DUE LONEISAO UO J0BYT
ON~ ~ S3A  (Papuaixa aq saijod auj M | SOA, §i
ON X S8A  /aBesaaod soueinsui jo 1waixa Jo uoijendxs Joeye sbueys siy HAA

AiesssuaN JON X S3A (¢ PBUIBIGO UBaQ A}@INS JO JUBSU0D seH

VIN S1010BiU00 awud 1ayio uo abueyd siy) jo 1oay3

‘ureidxa " sa, Jl
ON™ X sap  iiosloud ayy jo azis jeaisAyd ay) ia)e abueys pasodord ian

ON X S8A  (pig ajeusalie ue abueyo pasodoid s

‘wiajsAs ay3 0} dn uny O} $BUY UGHEDIUNWIWIOS PuUB 1amod pamoys sjuswinaop

ubisag (uonaz) welsAs Buieubis uoners aui ojul YBNoIG 89 SBUI LONEIIUNWIWLOD
pue ramod jey) pasinbas ang uoibuixe yun JyAH Bupes ayy sepun Apoauip J0u sem
} 1ey) 0s |8UBd V4 AUl 318008l 0} 8pEL SEM UOHEBPUBWLWLODBY 20ueyo Jo) Ayissasap

wy

L ON HM3AHO0 3ONVYHD

GLOTELD ON LOVHINOD|  3o9NYHO HO4 NOILYIIHILSAr

Juawaoe|daN Z# UONEIS A4 (D37 0Hd

z 107 shey




€€ LTIS
21°95S
12°195S

£1°€92$

80°867%

SN

w £ \;

jelo] pueis
1joid/peaysang %01
|ero}

8HZS = 4y 4ad 79$ @ ‘siy ¢ Joqe
£1'GTS s|eitalen
jaued U0L197 01Ul SUDIEJILUNWIWOY) 3 JBMOd 3)e| (7

6475 = 4y 18d 795 @ 'siy 7/1 ¥ Joge]
80616 sjelsien
jaugd ULiely ali4 2182013y (T

wie|d) Y40/ |ed21432343 edix3
19paQ aduey)
Z 'ON uolels aldl4 uojduixal

W02 UM S UOMNGWAO @ J01A GGEQE AN AIASRIOYUTI

SEZLI8B-GOE XES  £ILSEES ALK SMHO HROG IBULIYIRIN 02

X
i



Leangion: Fayerte Urban County Government

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

TRANSMITTAL

Date: June 19, 2017

Contract Number: 013-2016

Bid Package Number: 161-2015

Capital Project Number: STA2_RELOC_2016
Building: Fire Station #2

Project Description: Fire Station #2 Repfacement

Purchase Order Number: LFO0134877

Work Order Number: N/A

To: Victor Kunitsa, Olympic Construction, LLC

CC: Eric Chambers, Brandstetter Carroli

Sharon lones, Deputy Councit Clerk

Chief Todd Reece, Lexington Fire Department
Rebecca Burke, Lexington Fire Department

From: loyce Thomas, General Services $T

RE: Change Order #11 fully executed

We Are Sending You:
[ ] contract
:] Warranties

[:l Payment Application

D Operation and Maintenance Manuals
Change Order

[:] Plans

item Copies Description

Pages Date

1 Change Order #11 fully executed

6/19/17

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED AS INDICATED BELOW:
[ ] FOR APPROVAL

H

i_1FORYQUR USE

—

[ ] FOR YOUR REVIEW AND COMMENT
T OTHER:

"TRrepvBy

Remarks:

<] FOR ACTION {Rebecca Burke)
<] FOR FILE
L FOR SIGNATURE

O AVOID DELAY IN CONSTRUCTION



